AgroHof.m

Eurotrac T13-F
Telescopic loader (max 2100kg)

Parameters
Name
Weight
Power
Number of cylinders
Lifting height
Battery
Tank volume
Hydraulic oil
Pumping power
Working pressure
Speed

Lifting capacity

Description

e The Eurotrac T13 telescope charger unique in its class.

Standard with:

Joystick control

Extra hydr. feature on Joystick

Hydr. quick change

Hydrostate drive with 2 driving speeds
Descender reduction with barrage difrentieel

Overload ness system with monitor

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/e28-2471

Unit
3400 kg
50 HP

4 pcs
4480 mm
72 Ah

50 L

60 L

48 L/min
210 bar
0-24 KM/H

2100 Kg
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